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CRN Course ID Course Title Days Time Instructor
THE FOLLOWING INTERNET COURSES WILL BE OFFERED DURING THE SUMMER | TERM (JUNE 3 - JULY 5):
30510 COUN 2143-DX1 Human Diversity Reeves E
304104 COUN 4013-DX1 Human Relations Kitchen M
30412 COUN 5103-DX1 Professional Orientation Stewart T
30413 COUN 5213-DX1 Human Development & Learning Stewart T
304114 COUN 6013-DX1 Human Relations Kitchen M
30416 ECED 5123-DX1 Language and Literacy Medellin K
30420 EDLE 5583-DX1 Curricular Suprvsn Sch Leaders Acuna K
30421 EDLE 5673-DX1 Leadership in School Change Blacklock P
30347 NURS 3713-DX1 Transitions to the BSN Role Bowen C
30355 NURS 4703-DX1 Ethics in Healthcare Holcomb L
30361 NURS 4733-DX1 Population Focused Comm Health DeVito L
30504 SPAD 5523-DX1 Event & Facilities Management Waisner-Taylor C
30492 SPED 6633-DX1 Vocational/Motor/Tech Assess Cavitt J
30498 SPED 6963-DX1 Foundations Spec Ed Leadership Rutherford E

AThese courses are Dual-listed.

THE FOLLOWING INTERNET COURSES WILL BE OFFERED CONTINUOUSLY THROUGH BOTH SUMMER TERMS (JUNE 3 - AUGUST 8):

30199
30213
30220
30235
30237

30349
30351

30353

30357
30359

30464
30466
30502
30512

40220
40222
40224
40272
40273
40274
402754

RESP 4233-DX1
RESP 4403-DX1
RESP 4403-DX2
RESP 4603-DX1
RESP 4603-DX2

NURS 3723-DX1
NURS 3721-DX1

NURS 3733-DX1

NURS 4713-DX1
NURS 4711-DX1

RADS 4633-DX1
RADS 4913-DX1
SPAD 6053-DX1
EDUC 5053-DX1

Educational-Admin Concepts
Pulmonary Diagnostics
Pulmonary Diagnostics
Community Health and Rehabilit
Community Health and Rehabilit

NOTE: Students must enroll in NURS 3723 and NURS 3721.

Leadership Roles
Leadership Roles Clinical

Fnd Comprehnsv Pathophys Nurs

NOTE: Students must enroll in NURS 4713 and NURS 4711.

Comprehensv Health Assessment
Comprhnsv Hith Assess Clinical

Quality Imprvmnt in Med Imagng
Applied Research

Grad Practicum in Sport Admin
Intro to Educational Research

Anderson J
Yasha
Yasha
Case R
Yasha

Holcomb L
Holcomb L

Palmer B

Holcomb L
Turner C

Spence B

Sedden M
Shawver S
Gupta D

THE FOLLOWING INTERNET COURSES WILL BE OFFERED DURING THE SUMMER Il TERM (JULY 8 - AUGUST 8):

NURS 3743-DX1
NURS 4723-DX1
NURS 4741-DX1
SPED 6633-DX1
EDLE 5663-DX1
EDLE 5653-DX1
COUN 4333-DX1

Intro Evidence-based Practice
Healthcare Orgnz & Informatics
Capstone Project
Vocational/Motor/Tech Assess
Comm Politics & Public Relatns
Bldg Sch Comm for Diverse Lnrs
Employee Assistance Issues

Bowen C
DeVito L
Holcomb L
Cavitt J
Acuna K
Acuna K
Kitchen M



CRN Course ID Course Title Days Time Bldg/Room Instructor
40276  COUN 5333-DX1 Employee Assistance Issues Kitchen M
40277  SPED 5103-DX1 Survey of Dyslexia Wines M
40307  COUN 6023-DX1 Counseling Children King B
40310  SPAD 6953-DX1 Grad Top: Iss Intercol Athletes Shawver S
40312  SPED 6963-DX1 Foundations Spec Ed Leadership Rutherford E
40317  COUN 2143-DX1 Human Diversity Hinchman T
40318 ECED 5103-DX1 Intro to Young Children Curry D
403190  ECED 3103-DX1 Intro to Young Children Curry D

AThese courses are Dual-listed.
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