

## MSU OFF-CAMPUS: DFW AREA LOCATIONS 2019 SUMMER SEMESTER

CRN	Course ID	Course Title	Days	Time	Bldg/Room	Instructor
	THE FOLLOWIN	IG INTERNET COURSES WILL BE OFF	ERED DURING	THE SUMMER I T	ERM (JUNE 3 – JU	LY 5):
30510	COUN 2143-DX1	Human Diversity			·	Reeves E
30410^	COUN 4013-DX1	Human Relations				Kitchen M
30412	COUN 5103-DX1	Professional Orientation				Stewart T
30413	COUN 5213-DX1	Human Development & Learning				Stewart T
30411^	COUN 6013-DX1	Human Relations				Kitchen M
30416	ECED 5123-DX1	Language and Literacy				Medellin K
30420	EDLE 5583-DX1	Curricular Suprvsn Sch Leaders				Acuna K
30421	EDLE 5673-DX1	Leadership in School Change				Blacklock P
30347	NURS 3713-DX1	Transitions to the BSN Role				Bowen C
30355	NURS 4703-DX1	Ethics in Healthcare				Holcomb L
30361	NURS 4733-DX1	Population Focused Comm Health				DeVito L
30504	SPAD 5523-DX1	Event & Facilities Management				Waisner-Taylor C
30492	SPED 6633-DX1	Vocational/Motor/Tech Assess				Cavitt J
30498	SPED 6963-DX1	Foundations Spec Ed Leadership				Rutherford E
^These o	courses are Dual-liste	d.				
THE FO	DLLOWING INTERNET	COURSES WILL BE OFFERED CONTI	NUOUSLY THE	OUGH BOTH SU	MMER TERMS (JUI	NE 3 – AUGUST 8):
30199	RESP 4233-DX1	Educational-Admin Concepts				Anderson J
30213	RESP 4403-DX1	Pulmonary Diagnostics				Yasha
30220	RESP 4403-DX2	Pulmonary Diagnostics				Yasha
30235	RESP 4603-DX1	Community Health and Rehabilit				Case R
30237	RESP 4603-DX2	Community Health and Rehabilit				Yasha
		NOTE: Students must enr	oll in NURS 37	23 and NURS 372	 1.	
30349	NURS 3723-DX1	Leadership Roles				Holcomb L
30351	NURS 3721-DX1	Leadership Roles Clinical				Holcomb L
30353	 NURS 3733-DX1	Fnd Comprehnsv Pathophys Nurs				Palmer B
30333						r aimer b
00057	NUIDO 4740 DV4	NOTE: Students must enr	oll in NURS 47	13 and NURS 471	1.	
30357	NURS 4713-DX1	Comprehensy Health Assessment				Holcomb L
30359	NURS 4711-DX1	Comprhnsv Hith Assess Clinical				Turner C
30464	RADS 4633-DX1	Quality Imprvmnt in Med Imagng				Spence B
30466	RADS 4913-DX1	Applied Research				Sedden M
30502	SPAD 6053-DX1	Grad Practicum in Sport Admin				Shawver S
30512	EDUC 5053-DX1	Intro to Educational Research				Gupta D
30312						
40000		INTERNET COURSES WILL BE OFFER	RED DURING T	HE SUMMER II TE	:RM (JULY 8 – AUG	•
40220	NURS 3743-DX1	Intro Evidence-based Practice				Bowen C
40222	NURS 4723-DX1	Healthcare Orgnz & Informatics				DeVito L
40224	NURS 4741-DX1	Capstone Project				Holcomb L
40272	SPED 6633-DX1	Vocational/Motor/Tech Assess				Cavitt J
40273	EDLE 5663-DX1	Comm Politics & Public Relatins				Acuna K
40274	EDLE 5653-DX1	Bldg Sch Comm for Diverse Lnrs				Acuna K
40275^	COUN 4333-DX1	Employee Assistance Issues				Kitchen M

CRN	Course ID	Course Title	Days	Time	Bldg/Room	Instructor
40276 <b>^</b>	COUN 5333-DX1	Employee Assistance Issues				Kitchen M
40270 40277	SPED 5103-DX1	Survey of Dyslexia				Wines M
40307	COUN 6023-DX1	Counseling Children				King B
40310	SPAD 6953-DX1	Grad Top: Iss Intercol Athletes				Shawver S
40312	SPED 6963-DX1	Foundations Spec Ed Leadership				Rutherford E
40317	COUN 2143-DX1	Human Diversity				Hinchman T
40318 <b>^</b>	ECED 5103-DX1	Intro to Young Children				Curry D
40319^	ECED 3103-DX1	Intro to Young Children				Curry D

<sup>^</sup>These courses are Dual-listed.